
Patricia A. Hannaford Regional Technical School District 
Board Meetings-A208 @ 5:00pm 

2024 

Thursday, August 15 

Thursday, September 26 

Thursday, October 17 

Thursday, November 21 

Thursday, December 19 

2025 

Thursday, January 9 (updated date) 

Thursday, February 20 

Tuesday, February 25—annual meeting 

Thursday, March 20 

Thursday, April 17 

Thursday, May 15 

Thursday, June 19 

Remote access available




